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CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES - September 2019 to May 2020

KAA ARTIST OF THE YEAR - Xenia Vruvides

Sept. —June Maison Lantier is available for workshops on Tuesday’s from 18:00 to 22:00 and
Wednesday'’s from 12:00 to 22:00 - Those interested should contact Diane Heaganton
(dheaganton@icloud.com)

For the 2019-20 season KAA meetings will be on the
second Tuesday of; Sept., Oct., Nov., Mar., April, May & June at 19:00

September \/Meeting Tuesday, September 10", 2019 at 19:00 at Lantier House
-Membership registration due
-Review of Annual Calendar of Activities
-Distribute waiver forms for Fall exhibit
-DEMO (Josee DiTomasso — website reveiw)

October ’S/Meeting Tuesday, October 8™, 2019 at 19:00 at Lantier House
-Discuss Fall Exhibit, advertising, collect waiver forms...
-DEMO (Donna McGee)

November FALL EXHIBIT at Kirkland library

Drop off works at the Kirkland library on Friday Nov. 15 between 16:30 to
17:30 (don’t forget your $15.00 hanging fee). Hanging from 18:00-20:00.

= Vernissage Sunday, Nov. 17" from 13:00pm to 15:00

* Pick up paintings Saturday, Nov. 30" between 15:00-16:00

V Meeting Tuesday November 12™, 2019 at 19:00 at Lantier House
-Reminder of Vernissage at library on Nov. 17"
-Reminder of Holiday dinner on Dec. 5™.
DEMO (Francine Bertrand)

December NO MEETING
Christmas Party Thursday, December 51 2019 at 18:00
La Maison Verte, 16981 boul. Gouin ouest, Ste Genevieve

HAPPY HOLIDAYS & SEE YOU IN 2020!
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March ‘S/Meeting Tuesday, March 10™, 2020 at 19:00 at Lantier House
-Review Winter exhibit; discuss Spring exhibit
-DEMO (Edith Larochelle)
April vMeeting Tuesday, April 14", 2020 at 19:00 at Lantier House
-Waiver forms for Spring Exhibition DUE
-DEMO (TBA)
May SPRING EXHIBIT at Maison Lantier — May 22 — 24t 2020
Thurs. May 215!, drop off works at Maison Lantier on between 16:30 - 17:30
e Vernissage: Friday May 22rd, from 19:00 - 21:00
e Exhibition: Saturday, May 23 & Sunday May 24" from 10:00 to 17:00
***Presentation ART KIRKLAND at 16:30 on the Sunday***
e Pick-up: Sunday May 24" at 17:00
vMeeting Tuesday, May 12", 2020 at 7:00 pm at Lantier House
-Annual General Meeting (AGM)
-ELECTION of new Executive
June vMeeting Tuesday, June 9", 2020 at 7:00 pm at Lantier House
-Review of Spring exhibit
-Selection of the Artist of the Year 2020-21
July & Aug. Mini Week-end Art Exhibition (for members) details to follow.

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER, see you in September!
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